62    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
Base with 2 fixing points KSTM
igubal® pillow block bearing
- Self-aligning polymer bearing
- Two part assembly
- Temperature -40°C to +80°C
  (120°C for short periods)
- Slip speed: 0.5m/s

- Corrosion-resistant
- Resistant to chemicals
- High tolerance to vibration
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
h1
h2
a
m
d1
d3
X2
B C1
KSTM-05 34 5 8 6,0 7 14 25 3,3 5 30° 4 7,46 F
KSTM-06 43 6 9 7,0 10 20 33 4,5 6 29° 4 7,55 F
KSTM-08 47 8 12 9,0 10 20 33 4,5 7 25° 4 7,65 F
KSTM-10 62 10 14 10,5 14 28 46 5,5 8 25° 4 8,50 F
KSTM-12 65 12 16 12,0 14 28 46 5,5 9 25° 4 10,09 F
KSTM-14 82 14 19 13,5 18 36 60 6,6 11 23° 4 13,83 F
KSTM-16 86 16 21 15,0 18 36 60 6,6 12 23° 4 12,85 F
KSTM-18 93 18 23 16,5 22 44 68 9,0 13 23° - 21,72 F
KSTM-20 98 20 25 18,0 22 44 68 9,0 14 23° 4 16,57 F
KSTM-22 108 22 28 20,0 24 48 74 9,0 16 22° - 29,44 F
KSTM-25 124 25 31 22,0 27 54 86 9,0 17 22° 4 28,54 F
KSTM-30 139 30 37 25,0 32 64 96 11,0 20 22° 4 38,58 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+
Disc. List -10% -15% -20% On request